DISBURSEMENTS 2022
RECIPIENT

Children's Hospital Los Angeles

United Cerebral Palsy Los Angeles
Aurelia Foundation
Stanford Medicine

Etta Israel
Hope Foundation
UCLA Early Intervention Program
UCLA Kid's Connect
American Friends of Beit Issie Shapiro
Make a Wish Foundation
Angel City Games
Hadassah
llai Fund
Life College
Miracle Babies
No Limits Theater Group
Special Olympics of Southern CA
The Help Group/ Culver City
The Help Group/ Sunrise
Beyond Vision Music
Cure Blindness
Maple Counseling Center
Cayton Children's Museum
F.A.C.T. Advocacy Program
Maor Academy
NDF
Shalom Institute
Sinai Temple B'nai Mitzvah Program
Friendship Circle Conejo Valley
Friendship Circle LA
Ahead with Horses
Children of Move
ArtsUP! LA
Love N Groceries

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$100,000
$100,000
$40,000
$35,000
$30,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$15,000
$15,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$7,500
$7,500
$7,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,500
$3,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,500
$1,500

$567,500



