DISBURSEMENTS 2022

RECIPIENT	AMOUNT
Children's Hospital Los Angeles	\$100,000
United Cerebral Palsy Los Angeles	\$100,000
Aurelia Foundation	\$40,000
Stanford Medicine	\$35,000
Etta Israel	\$30,000
Hope Foundation	\$25,000
UCLA Early Intervention Program	\$25,000
UCLA Kid's Connect	\$25,000
American Friends of Beit Issie Shapiro	\$15,000
Make a Wish Foundation	\$15,000
Angel City Games	\$10,000
Hadassah	\$10,000
Ilai Fund	\$10,000
Life College	\$10,000
Miracle Babies	\$10,000
No Limits Theater Group	\$10,000
Special Olympics of Southern CA	\$10,000
The Help Group/ Culver City	\$10,000
The Help Group/ Sunrise	\$10,000
Beyond Vision Music	\$7,500
Cure Blindness	\$7,500
Maple Counseling Center	\$7,500
Cayton Children's Museum	\$5,000
F.A.C.T. Advocacy Program	\$5,000
Maor Academy	\$5,000
NDF	\$5,000
Shalom Institute	\$5,000
Sinai Temple B'nai Mitzvah Program	\$5,000
Friendship Circle Conejo Valley	\$3,500
Friendship Circle LA	\$3,500
Ahead with Horses	\$2,500
Children of Move	\$2,500
ArtsUP! LA	\$1,500
Love N Groceries	\$1,500
TOTAL	\$567,500